
SOEE May 10-12 Show #1
Schaghticoke Fairgrounds

May 10 - 12, 2024

H i g h   P o i n t s   S u m m a r y

2024 May 14 09:50 AM

2ft

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
461 Demi Isabella Pallleschi 19.0
463 Reign On Time Sophia Messineo 11.0
486 Hickory Dickory Dock Jimmy Foley 8.0
479 Wind In The Willow Lillyana Welch 8.0
455 Dapples All Day Leahna Long 7.0
460 Nottingham Lora Sciocchetti 6.0

16 Polly Pocket Mckenna Ryder 5.0
473 Leoness Autumn Mitchell 2.0

2ft3

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
379 Piper Danielle Stark 10.0
485 Not Much Cause carolyn Campbell 9.0
484 Big Red Madison Raym 5.0
391 Donatalia Evelyn Phelps 4.0

2ft6

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points

Adult Huntseat

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
411 Coby's Mistah Beat Cailey Arnold 24.0
429 Only Cruzin Samantha Olson 18.0
484 Big Red Madison Raym 17.0
408 Zip Up A Step Kaelin Kocsis 16.0
440 Lotta Ambiance Debra Vescio 7.0
423 Heza Bad Man Amanda Brewer 5.0
462 Reign On Time Melissa Stehman 5.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 4.0
464 Better than Brandy Emma Stehman 3.0

Adult Ranch

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
788 Fire Smokin Dragon Sean McGinley 26.0
109 Gun For Win Becky Burgess 24.0

65 Color Me Shania Paige Spiess 20.0
97 Playin Mandalay Tammy Reno 14.0

123 First Time Smokin Cheyenne Keppler 9.0
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435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0
59 King Joe Taffy Montana Marinello 5.0

445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 3.0
446 StepAhead Two Tango George Peters 3.0
439 Cruisin For Cash Julia Harris 3.0
440 Lotta Ambiance Debra Vescio 3.0

Adult Western

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
429 Only Cruzin Samantha Olson 26.0
418 PSU Dynamic Mechanic Casey VanNostrand 22.0
132 Too Fleurtacious Melissa Rowe 21.0
422 Kiss Me Daddy Demei DePasquale 13.0
434 Saratoga Fleur Amber LaBrake 9.0
238 LL Kruzer Carrie Barber 7.0
419 Lazy Good Martha Masters 6.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 4.0
440 Lotta Ambiance Debra Vescio 2.0

Adult WTJ

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
441 Suzy Holly Greene 9.0
438 Invest in the Good Pam Cosgrave 8.0

1210 Lakota Gold Lillian Turner 8.0
453 Gullivers Blue Jeans Amber Oswald 7.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 4.0
398 Hellbent Melody DeCerce 2.0
424 Im Da Bella Da Ball Jaclyn Kilby 1.0

Beginner

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
458 Top Honors Chelsea Richardson 15.0
471 Pi Emmeline Heer 13.0

4188 Dreamalitto  Dream Sophia Pohl 9.0
489 Zanpar's Little Eyeore Ashley Brassard 9.0
206 Gods Reign Sydney Pohl 8.0

50 Double Trouble Brianna Hoefer 6.0
427 Apollo Bella Daguillo 2.0
385 Freya Karissa Scheeren 1.0
410 Hickory Dickory Dock Evelina Masi 1.0

Crossrails

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
483 Teaspoon Elena Ahlschwede 16.0

4188 Dreamalitto  Dream Sophia Pohl 9.0
481 Lelo Parker Holmes 7.0
471 Pi Emmeline Heer 7.0
457 Dapples All Day Natalie Baldauf 5.0
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468 Firm Commitment Allison Brooks 5.0
459 Nottingham Neha Ramnaresh 5.0
385 Freya Karissa Scheeren 4.0
423 Heza Bad Man Amanda Brewer 3.0

50 Double Trouble Brianna Hoefer 2.0
465 Peppymint Twist Lora Sciocchetti 1.0
478 Saratoga Sweetheart Sydney Carson 1.0
491 Popcorn Pony Julie Krone 1.0

Green/Novice

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
238 LL Kruzer Carrie Barber 28.0
399 All Time Sadie Kyle Clinton 18.0
426 Soda Pop Lila Wickham 15.0
392 Little Bitty Hic Evelyn Phelps 14.0
427 Apollo Bella Daguillo 8.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0
390 Applecreek Bolts Fleur De Lis Georgiana Angus 3.0

Gymkhana

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
392 Little Bitty Hic Evelyn Phelps 23.0
416 Jazz Becca Brown 20.0
387 Smooth CocoCowboy Mia Davis 14.0
412 Trigger Hannah Herrington 13.0
414 Lillie Madison Hitchcock 9.0
407 Classy Red Apple Grace Chatterton 8.0
399 All Time Sadie Kyle Clinton 5.0
388 Lakota Gold Lillian Turner 5.0
385 Freya Karissa Scheeren 4.0
393 Stories Willy Deuce Daniel Ferris 4.0
417 HOrse Emily Cary 3.0
413 Lotta Ambiance Emily Hathaway 2.0

Jack Benny WTJ

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
431 Lins Lovely Package Jeannine Bentzen 13.0
467 Miss Maris Jessica Adler 8.0
487 Clear2Close Mylene Coltey 6.0

1210 Lakota Gold Lillian Turner 4.0

Little Bits

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0
390 Applecreek Bolts Fleur De Lis Georgiana Angus 4.0
425 Gamblers Choice Jaclyn Kilby 2.0
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Open Huntseat

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
115 Buckin Awesome Heidi Gerlach 19.0
411 Coby's Mistah Beat Cailey Arnold 18.0
440 Lotta Ambiance Debra Vescio 7.0
461 Demi Isabella Pallleschi 3.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 2.0
491 Popcorn Pony Julie Krone 2.0
385 Freya Karissa Scheeren 2.0
418 PSU Dynamic Mechanic Casey VanNostrand 2.0

Open Ranch

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
109 Gun For Win Becky Burgess 21.0
788 Fire Smokin Dragon Sean McGinley 18.0
420 Made in Chyna Julianna Wickham 13.0

59 King Joe Taffy Montana Marinello 7.0
454 She's Hellya Good Maddy Rea 6.0
123 First Time Smokin Cheyenne Keppler 5.0
446 StepAhead Two Tango George Peters 5.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 4.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 1.0
440 Lotta Ambiance Debra Vescio 1.0

Open WTJ

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
115 Buckin Awesome Heidi Gerlach 20.0
432 Best Time Lopin Chloe Bentzen 14.0

86 El Cuadro Janet Brown 9.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0
453 Gullivers Blue Jeans Amber Oswald 2.0
385 Freya Karissa Scheeren 2.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 1.0
393 Stories Willy Deuce Daniel Ferris 1.0

Saturday Leadline

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
130 Too Fleurtacious Kinsley Bechand 26.0
428 Only Cruzin Peyton Olson 26.0
450 Shesa Cool Bronze Kelsey Tanzer 24.0
448 Look I'm Special Hadley Williams 15.0
120 Up In Smoke Kensley Collette 13.0
449 Starr Weston Williams 3.0
118 Tastefully Dun Tucker Anatriello 3.0
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Schooling WTJ

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
115 Buckin Awesome Heidi Gerlach 26.0
432 Best Time Lopin Chloe Bentzen 19.0
464 Better than Brandy Emma Stehman 11.0
466 Miss Maris Samantha Nagy 11.0
491 Popcorn Pony Julie Krone 4.0

1210 Lakota Gold Lillian Turner 4.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 3.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 2.0
487 Clear2Close Mylene Coltey 2.0
424 Im Da Bella Da Ball Jaclyn Kilby 1.0
490 Delilahs Daisy Michelle Underhill 1.0

Sunday Leadline

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
130 Too Fleurtacious Kinsley Bechand 25.0
428 Only Cruzin Peyton Olson 19.0
475 Players Edition Addie Leonard 14.0
135 Princess Sophia Emily Goodspeed 9.0
488 Clear-2-Close Lillian Lovett 3.0

WJ Ranch

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
409 Shiney Lil Cat Jessie Szary 31.0
421 Who Whiz A Playboy Kate Burgess 26.0
437 Shawnee Emma Harwood 25.0
453 Gullivers Blue Jeans Amber Oswald 19.0
105 DJ High Brow Peppy Shannon Kowalski 13.0
433 Olwen's Ash Steph Fuss 10.0
397 Smoothies Little Bo Hope Reign 6.0

1210 Lakota Gold Lillian Turner 6.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 5.0

WTJ 11&Under

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
482 Kazoo Elena Ahlschwede 13.0
389 Wind in the Willow Katarina Romeo 9.0
490 Delilahs Daisy Michelle Underhill 6.0
456 Dapple All Day Luna Alder 5.0
477 Polly Pocket Lyla schroeder 5.0
403 Frisco's Dual Dream Violette Venditti 4.0

WTJ 12-39

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
476 Made In Chyna Lila Wickham 15.0
435 Special Kinda Pleasure Emily Hathaway 6.0
402 Sudden Flirtin' Joanna Lee 6.0
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394 Reggie Nicole Tilley 6.0
445 Sassy Salsa Lee Levine 4.0
398 Hellbent Melody DeCerce 3.0
424 Im Da Bella Da Ball Jaclyn Kilby 1.0

Youth Huntseat

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
430 Mr Bean Emma Bentzen 22.0
404 Frisco's Dual Dream Josephine Venditti 16.0
478 Saratoga Sweetheart Sydney Carson 13.0
391 Donatalia Evelyn Phelps 10.0
461 Demi Isabella Pallleschi 7.0
432 Best Time Lopin Chloe Bentzen 7.0
405 Wind In The Willow Makayla Stanley 2.0
489 Zanpar's Little Eyeore Ashley Brassard 2.0
406 Polly Pocket Rocket Lilyana Coraldi 1.0

Youth Ranch

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
420 Made in Chyna Julianna Wickham 17.0
404 Frisco's Dual Dream Josephine Venditti 8.0
407 Classy Red Apple Grace Chatterton 6.0
454 She's Hellya Good Maddy Rea 4.0
392 Little Bitty Hic Evelyn Phelps 4.0

Youth Western

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
430 Mr Bean Emma Bentzen 13.0
447 Maximum Impulse Mackenzie Rivers 13.0
452 Hez Lopin For Chex Amber Oswald 11.0
107 Cherokee Hope Reign 7.0
451 Soda Pop Julianna Wickham 5.0
420 Made in Chyna Julianna Wickham 4.0
390 Applecreek Bolts Fleur De Lis Georgiana Angus 3.0
426 Soda Pop Lila Wickham 2.0
407 Classy Red Apple Grace Chatterton 2.0
454 She's Hellya Good Maddy Rea 1.0
404 Frisco's Dual Dream Josephine Venditti 1.0

Youth WTJ

Entry Horse Exhibitor Points
442 Sunny Lillianna Madigan 13.0
436 Lins Lovely Package Mackenzie LeBarron 12.0
403 Frisco's Dual Dream Violette Venditti 3.0
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